
Providing national coverage with local knowledge and service

pasquill.co.uk 

Bodmin
Cooksland Road
PL31 2RH
01208 75777
bodmin@pasquill.co.uk

Bridgwater
2nd Floor, Unit 200,
Bridgwater Business Park
Bristol Road, Dunball,
Bridgwater, TA6 4TB
01823 275 369
bridgwater@pasquill.co.uk

Bury St Edmunds
Integ House
Woodlands Business Park
IP30 9ND
01359 271475
burystedmunds@pasquill.co.uk

Chorley
Wigan Lane
PR7 4BU
01257 264851
chorley@pasquill.co.uk

Coventry
Binley Industrial Estate
1 Herald Way
Coventry 
CV3 2ZG
024 7643 8691
coventry@pasquill.co.uk

Huddersfield
C/O Gibbs & Dandy
Kings Mill Lane
HD1 3AW
01484 544 428
huddersfield@pasquill.co.uk

Inverness
3 Dalcross Industrial Estate,
IV2 7XB
01667 462 102 
inverness@pasquill.co.uk

Leeds
Jawbone Industrial Estate
Wood Lane
Rothwell LS26 0RS
0113 3934977
leeds@pasquill.co.uk

Design Centres
Manufacturing Sites

Oldbury
Unit 3 Oldbury Park,
Popes Lane, Oldbury
Birmingham, B69 4RG
01527 879515
oldbury@pasquill.co.uk

Redhill
Salbrook Rd, Salfords
RH1 5GJ
01293 776680
redhill@pasquill.co.uk

South Shields
Henry Robson Way
Tyne and Wear, NE33 1RF
0191 427 4790
southshields@pasquill.co.uk

Stoney Stanton
Station Road
LE9 4NA
01455 270100
leicester@pasquill.co.uk

Thetford
Unit 5, Crossroads Business Park
Saham Road, Ovington, Thetford
Norfolk IP25 6RR
01953 885 219
thetford@pasquill.co.uk

Uddingston
9 Grays Road
Green Elms Trading Estate
G71 6ET
01698 801 560
uddingston@pasquill.co.uk

Dundee
1 Valentine Court
Dundee
DD2 3QB
01382 768 660
dundee@pasquill.co.uk




